
PACHET ARTICOLE DE PAPETARIE SI BIROU

I.D.: 89881073

Data publicarii	22.11.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.286,30 RON - 2.286,30 RON

Descriere: ROLA PLOTER A0 12 84.03 1008.36 PIX BIC 20 0.95 19 SCOCI 48*66 8 4.2 33.6 SCOCI 19*33 8 1.35 10.8 BIBLIORAFT PVC 7.5 65 7.98 518.7 BIBLIORAFT PVC 5.5 25 7.56 189 DOSAR PVC 50 0.65 32.5 HARTIE MULTIFUNCTINALA 1/3A4 45 8.3 373.5 ELASTIC BANI 1KG 2 50.42 100.84
